Q3-S172 V4.1E
Specification of Fiber Optic Distribution
Frame (8C/12C/24C/48C/96C for Wall
Mount)
Part Number: ADFW-xxx0-xxxxx-00
contact@melbye.com.tw    www.melbye.com.tw    Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd.

This Specification is subject to change without notice. Please visit our website www.melbye.com.tw for most
update information and specification. Copyright © 2012 Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ADFW-08x0-xxxxx-00
Fiber Optic Distribution Frame (8C for Wall Mount)
Include Splice protective sleeve x8 pcs
Customer specified: Fiber Adapter & Fiber Pigtail
ADFW-12x0-xxxxx-00
Fiber Optic Distribution Frame (12C for Wall Mount)
Include Splice protective sleeve x12 pcs
Customer specified: Fiber Adapter & Fiber Pigtail
ADFW-24x0-xxxxx-00
Fiber Optic Distribution Frame (24C for Wall Mount)
Include Splice protective sleeve x24 pcs
Customer specified: Fiber Adapter & Fiber Pigtail
ADFW-48x0-xxxxx-00
Fiber Optic Distribution Frame (48C for Wall Mount)
Include Splice protective sleeve x48 pcs
Customer specified: Fiber Adapter & Fiber Pigtail
ADFW-96x0-xxxxx-00
Fiber Optic Distribution Frame (96C for Wall Mount)
Include Splice protective sleeve x96 pcs
Customer specified: Fiber Adapter & Fiber Pigtail
Category   Cores Adapter
with Fiber
Pigtail
Pigtail
Cable Type
Pigtail
Qty
ADFW ━ □□ □ 0 ━ □ □ □□□ ━ 00
  08: 8 Cores 1: SC/PC  Y: yes 9: 900μm 001: 1pcs
  12: 12 Cores 2: SC/APC  N: no 2: 2mm
…
  24: 24 Cores 3: LC/PC   3: 3mm 096: 96pcs
  48: 48 Cores 4: LC/APC   0: not apply
  96: 96 Cores 5: ST/PC
   6: ST/APC
   7: FC/PC
   8: FC/APC
0: no
connector